
Lot C.A TraderS Commodity Bags Price 1

C0001 KASSN TTS SIPPE GOTU 2 9569

C0034 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-APE(CHIKANI) 1 29501

C0047 KASSN MNH RED-RASHI 2 27969

C0004 MAMCOS NANDI RED-RASHI 5 27909

C0005 KASSN OS RED-RASHI 2 27820

C0001 MAMCOS MVT RED-RASHI 31 27810

C0015 KASSN OS RED-RASHI 5 27770

C0108 MAMCOS MVT RED-RASHI 3 27720

C0048 KASSN MVT RED-RASHI 15 27710

C0109 MAMCOS NANDI RED-RASHI 9 27699

C0001 APSCOS  OS RED-RASHI 7 27670

C0011 KASSN OS RED-RASHI 11 27670

C0010 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 8 27670

C0046 KASSN MVT RED-RASHI 10 27630

C0055 KASSN NANDI RED-RASHI 11 27619

C0097 MAMCOS NANDI RED-RASHI 2 27619

C0006 APSCOS  MVT RED-RASHI 6 27610

C0011 APSCOS  MVT RED-RASHI 5 27610

C0006 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 3 27610

C0003 APSCOS  NANDI RED-RASHI 10 27609

C0016 MAMCOS NANDI RED-RASHI 16 27609

C0043 MAMCOS MVT RED-RASHI 8 27570

C0002 APSCOS  OS RED-RASHI 6 27570

C0032 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 6 27529

C0030 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 3 27529

C0021 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 3 27529

C0027 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 2 27529

C0004 APSCOS  MVT RED-RASHI 16 27510

C0017 KASSN MVT RED-RASHI 5 27510

C0010 KASSN MVT RED-RASHI 6 27510

C0100 MAMCOS MVT RED-RASHI 5 27510

C0101 MAMCOS MVT RED-RASHI 9 27510

C0102 MAMCOS MVT RED-RASHI 4 27510

C0010 APSCOS  NANDI RED-RASHI 5 27509

C0007 APSCOS  SV RED-RASHI 5 27509

C0056 KASSN GMS RED-RASHI 2 27499

C0007 SVSS GMS RED-HOSARASHI 2 27499

C0008 SVSS GPIL RED-RASHI 4 27499

C0004 SVSS GPIL RED-HOSARASHI 6 27499

C0009 SVSS GPIL RED-RASHI 6 27499

C0012 APSCOS  NANDI RED-RASHI 1 27499

C0034 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 3 27499

C0033 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 6 27499

C0029 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 3 27499

C0045 KASSN SV RED-RASHI 8 27499

C0029 KASSN SV RED-HOSARASHI 2 27499

C0051 MAMCOS SV RED-HOSARASHI 6 27499

C0052 MAMCOS SV RED-HOSARASHI 2 27499

C0009 APSCOS  OS RED-RASHI 6 27470

C0070 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 12 27470

C0062 MAMCOS SV RED-HOSARASHI 5 27459
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C0016 KASSN GMS RED-RASHI 8 27439

C0019 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 8 27429

C0016 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 4 27429

C0017 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 3 27429

C0033 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 2 27420

C0052 KASSN GMS RED-RASHI 3 27419

C0014 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 2 27419

C0002 SVSS GMS RED-HOSARASHI 8 27409

C0023 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 8 27409

C0024 APSCOS  SV RED-HOSARASHI 3 27409

C0012 KASSN GMS RED-RASHI 1 27399

C0028 APSCOS  GPIL RED-HOSARASHI 3 27399

C0020 APSCOS  GPIL RED-HOSARASHI 3 27399

C0014 KASSN GPIL RED-RASHI 13 27399

C0042 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 14 27399

C0044 MAMCOS SV RED-RASHI 7 27399

C0040 KASSN SV RED-HOSARASHI 1 27399

C0053 KASSN GMS RED-RASHI 4 27379

C0067 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 19 27370

C0043 KASSN  Campco RED-HOSARASHI 6 27369

C0005 SVSS GMS RED-HOSARASHI 1 27369

C0042 KASSN SV RED-HOSARASHI 6 27369

C0009 MAMCOS SV RED-HOSARASHI 4 27369

C0041 KASSN  Campco RED-HOSARASHI 4 27329

C0096 MAMCOS SV RED-RASHI 7 27319

C0024 MAMCOS MVT RED-RASHI 2 27310

C0090 MAMCOS MVT RED-RASHI 8 27310

C0026 APSCOS   Campco RED-HOSARASHI 3 27309

C0001 SVSS SV RED-HOSARASHI 3 27309

C0006 KASSN GMS RED-RASHI 2 27299

C0058 KASSN GMS RED-RASHI 6 27299

C0011 SVSS GMS RED-HOSARASHI 5 27299

C0018 APSCOS  GPIL RED-HOSARASHI 4 27299

C0060 KASSN GPIL RED-RASHI 6 27299

C0007 KASSN GPIL RED-RASHI 1 27299

C0024 KASSN GPIL RED-HOSARASHI 7 27299

C0006 SVSS GPIL RED-HOSARASHI 2 27299

C0050 KASSN MNH RED-RASHI 3 27299

C0058 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27299

C0038 C.A OS RED-RASHI 3 27270

C0036 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 10 27270

C0027 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 4 27270

C0029 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 6 27270

C0002 KASSN OS RED-RASHI 10 27270

C0071 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 23 27270

C0037 KASSN GMS RED-HOSARASHI 4 27269

C0014 MAMCOS MNH RED-RASHI 29 27269

C0054 KASSN  Campco RED-RASHI 5 27229

C0098 MAMCOS MVT RED-RASHI 2 27210

C0087 MAMCOS MVT RED-RASHI 15 27210

C0089 MAMCOS MVT RED-RASHI 2 27210

C0022 APSCOS   Campco RED-HOSARASHI 2 27209

C0018 KASSN  Campco RED-RASHI 2 27209

C0065 MAMCOS MNH RED-RASHI 7 27209

C0061 MAMCOS MNH RED-HOSARASHI 1 27209



C0031 APSCOS  KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 3 27200

C0013 APSCOS  KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 12 27200

C0015 APSCOS  KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 4 27200

C0004 KASSN KRAMCO RED-RASHI 2 27200

C0031 KASSN KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 3 27200

C0032 KASSN KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 2 27200

C0034 KASSN KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 2 27200

C0035 KASSN KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 5 27200

C0013 KASSN KRAMCO RED-RASHI 5 27200

C0038 KASSN KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 5 27200

C0039 KASSN KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 4 27200

C0026 KASSN KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 3 27200

C0027 KASSN KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 5 27200

C0025 KASSN KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 3 27200

C0035 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-RASHI 7 27200

C0045 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-RASHI 5 27200

C0069 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-RASHI 9 27200

C0081 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 4 27200

C0066 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-RASHI 11 27200

C0079 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 4 27200

C0078 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 3 27200

C0059 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 1 27200

C0060 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 12 27200

C0030 KASSN  Campco RED-HOSARASHI 4 27199

C0028 KASSN GMS RED-HOSARASHI 3 27199

C0036 KASSN GPIL RED-HOSARASHI 2 27199

C0039 MAMCOS MNH RED-RASHI 8 27199

C0064 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 3 27170

C0112 MAMCOS MVT RED-RASHI 5 27110

C0037 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 3 27110

C0038 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 2 27110

C0059 KASSN  Campco RED-RASHI 9 27109

C0008 MAMCOS SV RED-HOSARASHI 1 27109

C0111 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-RASHI 3 27100

C0056 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 4 27100

C0053 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 6 27100

C0003 KASSN GMS RED-RASHI 2 27099

C0086 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-HOSARASHI 10 27099

C0077 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-HOSARASHI 7 27099

C0046 MAMCOS SV RED-RASHI 3 27089

C0115 MAMCOS SV RED-RASHI 4 27089

C0083 MAMCOS SV RED-HOSARASHI 9 27089

C0049 KASSN GMS RED-RASHI 8 27069

C0012 MAMCOS MNH RED-RASHI 9 27059

C0025 APSCOS   Campco RED-HOSARASHI 7 27009

C0026 MAMCOS  Campco RED-RASHI 3 27009

C0025 MAMCOS  Campco RED-RASHI 5 27009

C0082 MAMCOS  Campco RED-HOSARASHI 1 27009

C0003 SVSS  Campco RED-HOSARASHI 3 27009

C0031 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-RASHI 7 27000

C0021 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 7 27000

C0110 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-RASHI 7 27000

C0050 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 4 27000

C0020 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 3 27000

C0055 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-HOSARASHI 20 27000



C0044 KASSN GMS RED-RASHI 4 26999

C0005 APSCOS  GPIL RED-RASHI 1 26999

C0009 KASSN GPIL RED-RASHI 3 26999

C0088 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 1 26999

C0041 MAMCOS HSK RED-RASHI 5 26970

C0015 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 6 26969

C0068 MAMCOS MNH RED-RASHI 5 26919

C0093 MAMCOS  Campco RED-RASHI 7 26909

C0080 MAMCOS MNH RED-HOSARASHI 3 26909

C0063 MAMCOS SV RED-HOSARASHI 2 26909

C0008 KASSN GPIL RED-RASHI 3 26899

C0001 KASSN GPIL RED-RASHI 9 26899

C0030 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 7 26899

C0003 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 3 26899

C0073 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 2 26899

C0091 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 30 26899

C0033 KASSN GMS RED-HOSARASHI 2 26879

C0095 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 6 26879

C0040 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 2 26870

C0072 MAMCOS OS RED-RASHI 2 26870

C0017 MAMCOS SV RED-RASHI 5 26869

C0010 SVSS  Campco RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 26829

C0057 KASSN  Campco RED-RASHI 3 26809

C0028 MAMCOS  Campco RED-RASHI 5 26809

C0085 MAMCOS  Campco RED-HOSARASHI 12 26809

C0002 MAMCOS KRAMCO RED-RASHI 5 26800

C0114 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 8 26799

C0084 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-HOSARASHI 1 26799

C0076 MAMCOS  Campco RED-HOSARASHI 7 26769

C0094 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 16 26769

C0023 MAMCOS SV RED-RASHI 4 26759

C0022 MAMCOS MNH RED-RASHI 6 26749

C0057 MAMCOS  Campco RED-HOSARASHI 6 26709

C0019 KASSN GPIL RED-RASHI 2 26699

C0005 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 7 26699

C0011 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 14 26699

C0092 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 4 26699

C0018 MAMCOS  Campco RED-RASHI 9 26609

C0099 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 12 26599

C0054 MAMCOS  Campco RED-HOSARASHI 1 26509

C0051 KASSN KRAMCO RED-RASHI 1 26500

C0013 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 10 26499

C0001 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-RASHI 2 25099

C0113 MAMCOS SV RED-RASHI 1 24299

C0001 MAMCOS  Campco WHITE-CHALI 9 23729

C0035 APSCOS  TTS RED-HOSARASHI 1 22569

C0062 KASSN TTS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22069

C0036 APSCOS  TTS RED-HOSARASHI 1 21769

C0106 MAMCOS KSB RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21699

C0049 MAMCOS FTS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21569

C0104 MAMCOS FTS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21569

C0107 MAMCOS FTS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21169

C0061 KASSN KSB RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21129

C0105 MAMCOS KSB RED-KEMPUGOTU 2 21129

C0103 MAMCOS KSB RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21110



C0047 MAMCOS KSB RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21099

C0048 MAMCOS FTS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21069

C0075 MAMCOS KSB RED-KEMPUGOTU 3 20899

C0116 MAMCOS KSB RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20899

C0019 MAMCOS KSB RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20899

C0074 MAMCOS KSB RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20869

C0020 KASSN KBT RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20789

C0007 MAMCOS KSB RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20699

C0021 KASSN KBT RED-KEMPUGOTU 2 20569

C0037 APSCOS  TTS RED-HOSARASHI 1 20569

C0022 KASSN TTS RED-KEMPUGOTU 2 20569

C0023 KASSN KBT RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 18999

1210

Lot Commodity Bags Price 1 TraderS A C

C0001 SIPPE GOTU 2 9569 TTS 2 2
C0034 RED-APE(CHIKANI) 1 29501 KRAMCO 1 1
C0047 RED-RASHI 2 27969 MNH 69

C0004 RED-RASHI 5 27909 NANDI 59

C0005 RED-RASHI 2 27820 OS 149

C0001 RED-RASHI 31 27810 MVT 157

C0015 RED-RASHI 5 27770 OS 

C0108 RED-RASHI 3 27720 MVT 

C0048 RED-RASHI 15 27710 MVT 

C0109 RED-RASHI 9 27699 NANDI

C0001 RED-RASHI 7 27670 OS

C0011 RED-RASHI 11 27670 OS 

C0010 RED-RASHI 8 27670 OS 

C0046 RED-RASHI 10 27630 MVT 

C0055 RED-RASHI 11 27619 NANDI 

C0097 RED-RASHI 2 27619 NANDI 

C0006 RED-RASHI 6 27610 MVT 

C0011 RED-RASHI 5 27610 MVT 

C0006 RED-RASHI 3 27610 OS

C0003 RED-RASHI 10 27609 NANDI 

C0016 RED-RASHI 16 27609 NANDI 

C0043 RED-RASHI 8 27570 MVT 

C0002 RED-RASHI 6 27570 OS

C0032 RED-HOSARASHI 6 27529 SV 95

C0030 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27529 SV

C0021 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27529 SV

C0027 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27529 SV

C0004 RED-RASHI 16 27510 MVT 

C0017 RED-RASHI 5 27510 MVT 

C0010 RED-RASHI 6 27510 MVT 

C0100 RED-RASHI 5 27510 MVT 

C0101 RED-RASHI 9 27510 MVT 

C0102 RED-RASHI 4 27510 MVT 

C0010 RED-RASHI 5 27509 NANDI 

C0007 RED-RASHI 5 27509 SV 44

C0056 RED-RASHI 2 27499 GMS 40

C0007 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27499 GMS 25
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C0008 RED-RASHI 4 27499 GPIL 48

C0004 RED-HOSARASHI 6 27499 GPIL 27

C0009 RED-RASHI 6 27499 GPIL

C0012 RED-RASHI 1 27499 NANDI 

C0034 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27499 SV

C0033 RED-HOSARASHI 6 27499 SV

C0029 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27499 SV

C0045 RED-RASHI 8 27499 SV 

C0029 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27499 SV 

C0051 RED-HOSARASHI 6 27499 SV 

C0052 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27499 SV 

C0009 RED-RASHI 6 27470 OS

C0070 RED-RASHI 12 27470 OS 

C0062 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27459 SV 

C0016 RED-RASHI 8 27439 GMS 

C0019 RED-HOSARASHI 8 27429 SV

C0016 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27429 SV

C0017 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27429 SV

C0033 RED-RASHI 2 27420 OS

C0052 RED-RASHI 3 27419 GMS 

C0014 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27419 SV

C0002 RED-HOSARASHI 8 27409 GMS

C0023 RED-HOSARASHI 8 27409 SV

C0024 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27409 SV

C0012 RED-RASHI 1 27399 GMS 

C0028 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27399 GPIL

C0020 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27399 GPIL

C0014 RED-RASHI 13 27399 GPIL

C0042 RED-RASHI 14 27399 SAS1 142

C0044 RED-RASHI 7 27399 SV

C0040 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27399 SV 

C0053 RED-RASHI 4 27379 GMS 

C0067 RED-RASHI 19 27370 OS 

C0043 RED-HOSARASHI 6 27369  Campco 56

C0005 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27369 GMS 

C0042 RED-HOSARASHI 6 27369 SV 

C0009 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27369 SV 

C0041 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27329  Campco 

C0096 RED-RASHI 7 27319 SV

C0024 RED-RASHI 2 27310 MVT 

C0090 RED-RASHI 8 27310 MVT 

C0026 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27309  Campco 

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27309 SV

C0006 RED-RASHI 2 27299 GMS

C0058 RED-RASHI 6 27299 GMS 

C0011 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27299 GMS 

C0018 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27299 GPIL

C0060 RED-RASHI 6 27299 GPIL

C0007 RED-RASHI 1 27299 GPIL

C0024 RED-HOSARASHI 7 27299 GPIL

C0006 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27299 GPIL

C0050 RED-RASHI 3 27299 MNH 

C0058 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27299 SAS1 21

C0038 RED-RASHI 3 27270 OS

C0036 RED-RASHI 10 27270 OS



C0027 RED-RASHI 4 27270 OS

C0029 RED-RASHI 6 27270 OS

C0002 RED-RASHI 10 27270 OS 

C0071 RED-RASHI 23 27270 OS 

C0037 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27269 GMS 

C0014 RED-RASHI 29 27269 MNH 

C0054 RED-RASHI 5 27229  Campco 48

C0098 RED-RASHI 2 27210 MVT

C0087 RED-RASHI 15 27210 MVT

C0089 RED-RASHI 2 27210 MVT

C0022 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27209  Campco 

C0018 RED-RASHI 2 27209  Campco 

C0065 RED-RASHI 7 27209 MNH

C0061 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27209 MNH 4

C0031 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27200 KRAMCO 119

C0013 RED-HOSARASHI 12 27200 KRAMCO 

C0015 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27200 KRAMCO 

C0004 RED-RASHI 2 27200 KRAMCO 62

C0031 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27200 KRAMCO 

C0032 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27200 KRAMCO 

C0034 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27200 KRAMCO 

C0035 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27200 KRAMCO 

C0013 RED-RASHI 5 27200 KRAMCO 

C0038 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27200 KRAMCO 

C0039 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27200 KRAMCO 

C0026 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27200 KRAMCO 

C0027 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27200 KRAMCO 

C0025 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27200 KRAMCO 

C0035 RED-RASHI 7 27200 KRAMCO 

C0045 RED-RASHI 5 27200 KRAMCO 

C0069 RED-RASHI 9 27200 KRAMCO 

C0081 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27200 KRAMCO 

C0066 RED-RASHI 11 27200 KRAMCO 

C0079 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27200 KRAMCO 

C0078 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27200 KRAMCO 

C0059 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27200 KRAMCO 

C0060 RED-HOSARASHI 12 27200 KRAMCO 

C0030 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27199  Campco 

C0028 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27199 GMS 

C0036 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27199 GPIL

C0039 RED-RASHI 8 27199 MNH 

C0064 RED-RASHI 3 27170 OS 

C0112 RED-RASHI 5 27110 MVT 

C0037 RED-RASHI 3 27110 OS

C0038 RED-RASHI 2 27110 OS

C0059 RED-RASHI 9 27109  Campco 

C0008 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27109 SV 

C0111 RED-RASHI 3 27100 KRAMCO 

C0056 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27100 KRAMCO 

C0053 RED-HOSARASHI 6 27100 KRAMCO 

C0003 RED-RASHI 2 27099 GMS 

C0086 RED-HOSARASHI 10 27099 SAS1

C0077 RED-HOSARASHI 7 27099 SAS1

C0046 RED-RASHI 3 27089 SV 

C0115 RED-RASHI 4 27089 SV 



C0083 RED-HOSARASHI 9 27089 SV 

C0049 RED-RASHI 8 27069 GMS 

C0012 RED-RASHI 9 27059 MNH 

C0025 RED-HOSARASHI 7 27009  Campco 

C0026 RED-RASHI 3 27009  Campco 

C0025 RED-RASHI 5 27009  Campco 

C0082 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27009  Campco 

C0003 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27009  Campco 

C0031 RED-RASHI 7 27000 KRAMCO 

C0021 RED-HOSARASHI 7 27000 KRAMCO 

C0110 RED-RASHI 7 27000 KRAMCO 

C0050 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27000 KRAMCO 

C0020 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27000 KRAMCO 

C0055 RED-HOSARASHI 20 27000 KRAMCO 

C0044 RED-RASHI 4 26999 GMS 

C0005 RED-RASHI 1 26999 GPIL

C0009 RED-RASHI 3 26999 GPIL

C0088 RED-RASHI 1 26999 SAS1

C0041 RED-RASHI 5 26970 HSK 5

C0015 RED-RASHI 6 26969 SAS1

C0068 RED-RASHI 5 26919 MNH 

C0093 RED-RASHI 7 26909  Campco 

C0080 RED-HOSARASHI 3 26909 MNH

C0063 RED-HOSARASHI 2 26909 SV 

C0008 RED-RASHI 3 26899 GPIL

C0001 RED-RASHI 9 26899 GPIL

C0030 RED-RASHI 7 26899 SAS1

C0003 RED-RASHI 3 26899 SAS1

C0073 RED-RASHI 2 26899 SAS1

C0091 RED-RASHI 30 26899 SAS1

C0033 RED-HOSARASHI 2 26879 GMS 

C0095 RED-RASHI 6 26879 SAS1

C0040 RED-RASHI 2 26870 OS

C0072 RED-RASHI 2 26870 OS 

C0017 RED-RASHI 5 26869 SV

C0010 RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 26829  Campco 1 1
C0057 RED-RASHI 3 26809  Campco 

C0028 RED-RASHI 5 26809  Campco 

C0085 RED-HOSARASHI 12 26809  Campco 

C0002 RED-RASHI 5 26800 KRAMCO 

C0114 RED-RASHI 8 26799 SAS1

C0084 RED-HOSARASHI 1 26799 SAS1

C0076 RED-HOSARASHI 7 26769  Campco 

C0094 RED-RASHI 16 26769 SAS1

C0023 RED-RASHI 4 26759 SV 

C0022 RED-RASHI 6 26749 MNH 

C0057 RED-HOSARASHI 6 26709  Campco 

C0019 RED-RASHI 2 26699 GPIL

C0005 RED-RASHI 7 26699 SAS1

C0011 RED-RASHI 14 26699 SAS1

C0092 RED-RASHI 4 26699 SAS1

C0018 RED-RASHI 9 26609  Campco 

C0099 RED-RASHI 12 26599 SAS1

C0054 RED-HOSARASHI 1 26509  Campco 

C0051 RED-RASHI 1 26500 KRAMCO 



C0013 RED-RASHI 10 26499 SAS1

C0001 RED-RASHI 2 25099 SAS1

C0113 RED-RASHI 1 24299 SV 823
C0001 WHITE-CHALI 9 23729  Campco 9 9
C0035 RED-HOSARASHI 1 22569 TTS 3

C0062 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22069 TTS 3

C0036 RED-HOSARASHI 1 21769 TTS 

C0106 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21699 KSB 13

C0049 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21569 FTS 4

C0104 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21569 FTS

C0107 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21169 FTS

C0061 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21129 KSB 

C0105 RED-KEMPUGOTU 2 21129 KSB 

C0103 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21110 KSB 

C0047 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21099 KSB 

C0048 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21069 FTS

C0075 RED-KEMPUGOTU 3 20899 KSB 

C0116 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20899 KSB 

C0019 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20899 KSB 

C0074 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20869 KSB 

C0020 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20789 KBT 4

C0007 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20699 KSB

C0021 RED-KEMPUGOTU 2 20569 KBT 

C0037 RED-HOSARASHI 1 20569 TTS 350
C0022 RED-KEMPUGOTU 2 20569 TTS 

C0023 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 18999 KBT 24
1210 1210 1210

Trader BAG Comdty
 Campco 56 RED-HOSARASHI

 Campco 48 RED-RASHI

 Campco 1 RED-KOLECHIKANI

 Campco 9 WHITE-CHALI

FTS 4 RED-KEMPUGOTU

GMS 40 RED-RASHI

GMS 25 RED-HOSARASHI

GPIL 48 RED-RASHI

GPIL 27 RED-HOSARASHI

HSK 5 RED-RASHI

KBT 4 RED-KEMPUGOTU

KRAMCO 1 RED-APE(CHIKANI)

KRAMCO 119 RED-HOSARASHI

KRAMCO 62 RED-RASHI

KSB 13 RED-KEMPUGOTU

MNH 4 RED-HOSARASHI

MNH 69 RED-RASHI

MVT 157 RED-RASHI

                SET 2                 

HOSANAGAR 18-12-2015 
ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 

PURCHASE SORTED



NANDI 59 RED-RASHI

OS 149 RED-RASHI

SAS1 142 RED-RASHI

SAS1 21 RED-HOSARASHI

SV 95 RED-HOSARASHI

SV 44 RED-RASHI

TTS 2 SIPPE GOTU

TTS 3 RED-HOSARASHI

TTS 3 RED-KEMPUGOTU

1210

ComdtyBAG Trader
RED-APE(CHIKANI) 1 KRAMCO 

RED-HOSARASHI 350 TTS 

RED-KEMPUGOTU 24 KBT 

RED-KOLECHIKANI 1  Campco 

RED-RASHI 823 SV 

SIPPE GOTU 2 TTS 

WHITE-CHALI 9  Campco 

1210

Trader bag
KRAMCO 182

SAS1 163

MVT 157

OS 149

SV 139

 Campco 114

GPIL 75

MNH 73

GMS 65

NANDI 59

KSB 13

TTS 8

HSK 5

FTS 4

KBT 4

1210

                  SET 3

HOSANAGAR 18-12-2015 
COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER SORTED

       SET 4

HOSANAGAR 18-12-
2015  RANK WISE 

BAGS TRADER 
SORTED



Trader bag
 Campco 114

FTS 4

GMS 65

GPIL 75

HSK 5

KBT 4

KRAMCO 182

KSB 13

MNH 73

MVT 157

NANDI 59

OS 149

SAS1 163

SV 139

TTS 8

1210

Comdty bags
RED-RASHI 823
RED-HOSARASHI 350
RED-KEMPUGOTU 24
WHITE-CHALI 9
SIPPE GOTU 2
RED-APE(CHIKANI) 1
RED-KOLECHIKANI 1

1210

        SET 5

HOSANAGAR 18-12-
2015 ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 
SORTED

        SET 6

HOSANAGAR 18-12-
2015 RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 
SORTED

        SET 7

HOSANAGAR 18-12-
2015 ALPHABETIC 
WISE COMMODITY 

SORTED



Comdty bags
RED-APE(CHIKANI) 1
RED-HOSARASHI 350
RED-KEMPUGOTU 24
RED-KOLECHIKANI 1
RED-RASHI 823
SIPPE GOTU 2
WHITE-CHALI 9

1210

Agent bags
APSCOS  166

C.A 3

KASSN 275

MAMCOS 725

SVSS 41

1210

Agent bags
MAMCOS 725

KASSN 275

APSCOS  166

SVSS 41

C.A 3

1210

Commision Agent  
Alphabetic wise

         SET 9

Commision Agent 
Rank wise

        SET 8


